
EVENT LOCATION EVENT START DATE EVENT END DATE
1 Maritime Festival^ Albany Wednesday, 1 July 2026 Friday, 31 July 2026
2 Kimberley Art and Photographic Prize^ Derby Saturday, 4 July 2026 Sunday, 19 July 2026
3 Mowanjum Festival^* Derby Thursday, 9 July 2026 Thursday, 9 July 2026
4 Burrup Experience* Burrup Peninsula Saturday, 11 July 2026 Sunday, 12 July 2026
5 Broome International Airport Marathon^ Broome Sunday, 19 July 2026 Sunday, 19 July 2026
6 Gascoyne Food Festival^ Various - Gascoyne Saturday, 1 August 2026 Sunday, 30 August 2026
7 Nannup Flower and Garden Festival^ Nannup Friday, 7 August 2026 Sunday, 16 August 2026
8 Roebourne Rodeo Roebourne Friday, 7 August 2026 Saturday, 8 August 2026
9 Coral Coast Helicopters Gascoyne Dash^ Carnarvon & Gascoyne Junction Thursday, 13 August 2026 Sunday, 16 August 2026

10 Taste of the Kimberley Kununurra Friday, 14 August 2026 Sunday, 16 August 2026
11 Outback Fortescue Festival Newman Saturday, 15 August 2026 Sunday, 16 August 2026
12 MACK10K Onslow Friday, 21 August 2026 Sunday, 23 August 2026
13 Outback Bloom Mullewa Thursday, 27 August 2026 Sunday, 30 August 2026
14 Taste of Chittering Chittering Sunday, 30 August 2026 Sunday, 30 August 2026

15 South West Japan Festival^
Bunbury, Dunsborough, 
Busselton, Margaret River, Harvey

Tuesday, 1 September 2026 Sunday, 13 September 2026

16 Raised in Big Spirit Country* Broome Thursday, 3 September 2026 Saturday, 5 September 2026
17 C-Wise Dwellingup 100^ Dwellingup Saturday, 12 September 2026 Saturday, 12 September 2026
18 Margaret River Region Open Studios^ Margaret River Saturday, 12 September 2026 Sunday, 27 September 2026
19 Cuby GrooveFest Cuballing Friday, 18 September 2026 Sunday, 20 September 2026
20 York Festival^ York Friday, 25 September 2026 Sunday, 4 October 2026

21
Australian Historic Road Racing 
Championships

Collie Saturday, 26 September 2026 Monday, 28 September 2026

22 Bloom Festival^

Kojonup, Katanning, 
Gnowangerup, Cranbrook, 
Broomehill-Tambellup, 
Woodanilling, Kent, Jerramungup

Saturday, 26 September 2026 Saturday, 24 October 2026

23 Smokin' Barrel Fest Chapman Valley Saturday, 26 September 2026 Sunday, 27 September 2026

24 Southern Art and Craft Trail^

Albany, Torbay, Kronkup, Little 
Grove, Denmark, Walpole, Mount 
Barker, Kojonup, Manjimup and 
Gnowangerup

Saturday, 26 September 2026 Sunday, 11 October 2026

25 Wild Gravel Gnowangerup Sunday, 27 September 2026 Sunday, 27 September 2026
26 Mindi Rardi Festival 2026* Fitzroy Crossing Friday, 2 October 2026 Friday, 2 October 2026

27
City of Kalgoorlie-Boulder WA PGA 
Championship presented by TX Civil and 
Logistics^

Kalgoorlie Monday, 5 October 2026 Sunday, 11 October 2026

28 Dardanup Bull and Barrel Festival^ Dardanup Saturday, 10 October 2026 Saturday, 10 October 2026
29 WA Pro Surf Series^ Mandurah & Yallingup Saturday, 17 October 2026 Sunday, 25 October 2026
30 YSRC NAIDOC Event* Geraldton Saturday, 17 October 2026 Saturday, 17 October 2026
31 Kalgoorlie Desert Race Kalgoorlie Thursday, 22 October 2026 Sunday, 25 October 2026
32 Turquoise Coast Festival Jurien Bay Saturday, 24 October 2026 Saturday, 24 October 2026
33 AFGRI Mountain Country Music Muster Stirling Range Friday, 30 October 2026 Sunday, 1 November 2026
34 Adventure Trek Kalbarri Kalbarri Saturday, 31 October 2026 Monday, 2 November 2026

35
Boddington Lions Rodeo - Australian 
Championship

Boddington Saturday, 7 November 2026 Saturday, 7 November 2026

36 Blues at Bridgetown Bridgetown Friday, 13 November 2026 Sunday, 15 November 2026
37 Mandurah Christmas^ Mandurah Friday, 4 December 2026 Sunday, 10 January 2027
38 Manjimup Cherry Harmony Festival^ Manjimup Saturday, 12 December 2026 Saturday, 12 December 2026
39 Bunbury Fringe Festival^ Bunbury Friday, 22 January 2027 Sunday, 31 January 2027
40 Busselton Jetty Swim Busselton Saturday, 13 February 2027 Sunday, 14 February 2027
41 Boyup Brook Country Music Muster^ Boyup Brook Friday, 19 February 2027 Sunday, 21 February 2027
42 Bunuru Festival^* Cowaramup Saturday, 20 February 2027 Saturday, 20 February 2027
43 Nannup Music Festival^ Nannup Friday, 26 February 2027 Monday, 1 March 2027

44
GAMEX Sport & Game Fishing Tournament 
Exmouth

Exmouth Friday, 12 March 2027 Saturday, 20 March 2027

45 Mandurah Action Sports Games^ Mandurah Friday, 12 March 2027 Sunday, 14 March 2027
46 Donnybrook Apple Festival Donnybrook Saturday, 27 March 2027 Saturday, 27 March 2027
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47 Moora Hay Bales Festival Moora Saturday, 27 March 2027 Saturday, 27 March 2027
48 Karijini Experience* Karijini National Park Friday, 9 April 2027 Monday, 12 April 2027
49 XTERRA Asia-Pacific Championship Dunsborough Friday, 9 April 2027 Sunday, 11 April 2027
50 Northam Motorsport Festival^ Northam Saturday, 10 April 2027 Sunday, 11 April 2027
51 South West Craft Beer Festival Yallingup Saturday, 17 April 2027 Saturday, 17 April 2027
52 York Motorcycle Festival^ York Saturday, 17 April 2027 Sunday, 18 April 2027

53 Gascoyne Travelling Arts Festival

Denham/Monkey Mia, Gascoyne 
Junction, Burringurrah/Mt 
Augustus, Exmouth, Coral Bay, 
Carnarvon

Saturday, 1 May 2027 Monday, 7 June 2027

54 Lake Argyle Swim Lake Argyle Saturday, 1 May 2027 Saturday, 1 May 2027
55 Moondyne Festival^ Toodyay Sunday, 2 May 2027 Sunday, 2 May 2027
56 Margaret River Ultra Marathon^ Margaret River Saturday, 8 May 2027 Sunday, 9 May 2027

57 Red Earth Arts Festival
Karratha, Dampier, Roebourne, 
Cossack, Wickham, Point Samson

Thursday, 13 May 2027 Sunday, 16 May 2027

58 Margaret River Readers & Writers Festival Margaret River Friday, 14 May 2027 Sunday, 16 May 2027

59 Forest Rally^ Nannup & Busselton Friday, 21 May 2027 Sunday, 23 May 2027
60 Albany Classic Albany Saturday, 5 June 2027 Sunday, 6 June 2027
61 Leonora Golden Gift^ Leonora Saturday, 5 June 2027 Sunday, 6 June 2027
62 Mullewa Muster & Rodeo^ Mullewa Saturday, 5 June 2027 Saturday, 5 June 2027
63 Pinjarra Festival^ Pinjarra Saturday, 5 June 2027 Sunday, 6 June 2027
64 Ningaloo Sky Festival Exmouth Friday, 25 June 2027 Sunday, 27 June 2027

^ Events allocated multi-year funding in previous RES funding rounds
* Regional Aboriginal Events Scheme funded events
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